
Schedules subject to time and date changes - Please check School Calendar Often

Hemingford High School A,B,C Volleyball Schedule 2010 Updated after Matches

DATE EVENT - OPP. SITE TIME LEVEL MATCH/SET  SCORES WON/LOSS RECORDS

Thurs, Sept 2 Mitchell HEMINGFORD 5PM C,B,A A (1-3); B (0-3), C (3-0) A(0-1); B(0-1); C(1-0)

Tues. Sept. 7 Banner Co./Hay Springs HARRISBURG 5PM A A (0-2 HS); (2-1 BC) A (1-2)

Sat. Sept. 11 Gordon-Rushville Inv. GORDON -RUSHVILLE 8AM B and A A - (0-2 G-R); (1-2 BP); (2-0 C) A (2-4)

Mon. Sept. 13 Morrill MORRILL 4:30 PM C and B B - (1-2); C - (2-0) B (0-2); C (2-0)

Tues. Sept 14 Kimball/Gord. Rush HEMINGFORD 4PM A A -(0-2 K); (0-2 G;R) A (2-6)

Thurs. Sept 16 Edgemont HEMINGFORD 6PM B and A A (0-3), B (0-2) A (2-7); B (0-3)

Sat. Sept. 18 Hemingford Invite HEMINGFORD 9AM A A (0-2 H); (2-0 M) A (3-8)

Mon. Sept. 20 Hay Springs HEMINGFORD 5PM C and B B (2-3) B (0-4)

Tues. Sept. 21 Alliance / Chadron CHADRON 4PM C and B B (0-2 C; 0-2 A), C(0-2 C; 0-2 A) B (0-6); C (2-2)

Thurs. Sept. 23 Banner County HEMINGFORD 5PM B and A A (3-1); B (1-0) A (4-8), B (1-6)

Sat. Sept. 25 Mitchell Invite MITCHELL 9AM B and A A (0-2 BAY), (0-2 MOR) A (4-10)

Tues. Sept. 28 Bridgeport/Bayard BAYARD 5PM A BAY(0-2); BRI (1-2) A (4-12)

Tues. Oct. 5 Crawford HEMINGFORD 6PM  A A (3-1); B (1-0) A (5-12); B (2-6)

Thurs. Oct. 7 Hay Springs HAY SPRINGS 5PM B and A A (0-3); A (5-13)

Sat. Oct. 9 Rushville-Gordon Invite RUSHVILLE-GORDON 9AM B B

Thurs. Oct 14 Morrill / Bayard HEMINGFORD 5PM A A (0-2 MORR); (1-2 BAY) A (5-15)

Sat. Oct. 16 Panhandle Conference HAY SPRINGS 9AM A A (0-2 EDG); (0-2 SC) A (5-17)

Mon. Oct. 18 Gordon - Rushville GORDON  5PM C,B,A A (0-2) A (5-18)

Sat. Oct. 23 Western Trails Conference BAYARD 9AM A A(0-2 G/R); (0-2 BAY) A (5-20)

Mon. Oct. 25 Crawford / Sioux Co Tri. HARRISON 5PM A A (2-1 CRAW); (0-2 SC) A (6-21)

Late Oct./Early Nov Sub-District C2-12 GERING TBA A A (0-3) Bridgeport A (6-22)

Early November District Finals C2-6 TBA TBA A Season is Complete

Nov. 11,12,13 STATE TOURNEY LINCOLN TBA A 

Hemingford Junior High Volleyball Schedule 2010 Updated after Matches

DATE MATCH SITE TIME LEVEL MATCH/TRNY RESULTS RECORDS

Thurs. Sept. 2 Morrill MORRILL 3PM JUNIOR HIGH  Red (3-0); White (1-2) R(1-0) W(0-1)

Thurs. Sept. 16 Bridgeport BRIDGEPORT 3PM JUNIOR HIGH Red (1-2); White (0-2) (R(1-1); W(0-2)

Sat. Sept. 18 Alliance Invite ALLIANCE 8AM JUNIOR HIGH Red (2-1)5th White (1-2)6th R(3-2), W (1-4)

Sat. Sept 25 Panhandle Conference HAY SPRINGS 8AM JUNIOR HIGH Combined Team 2W-2L R(3-2), W(1-4), C(2-2)

Mon. Sept. 27 Gordon - Rushville RUSHVILLE 5:30 PM JUNIOR HIGH Red (2-0); White (2-1) R (4-2); W (2-4)

Thurs. Sept. 30 Crawford HEMINGFORD 5PM JUNIOR HIGH Red (0-3); White (1-2) R(4-3), White (2-5)

Mon. Oct. 11 Hay Springs HEMINGFORD 5PM JUNIOR HIGH Red (0-2); White (0-2) R(4-4); White (2-6)

Thurs. Oct 14 Bayard HEMINGFORD 5PM JUNIOR HIGH Red (0-2); White (0-2) R(4-5); White (2-7)

GO LADY CAT VOLLEYBALL !


